
LRALD4321SWF062-B25-T40 - 1100lm- Narrow - 4000K 
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System Power
Test Date

Color Temperature

Beam Angle 50%
Field  Angle 10%

:80.0

:1148lmLumens Delivered

CRI
:69.7

:4715cd
:1.00Power Factor
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:50,000+hrs.  -L70

LRALD4321SWF062-T40 - 1100lm - Flood - 4000K
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Height Beam Diameter FC

:13.0W
:7/2016
:31.9°
:57.9°

:4000K

System Power
Test Date

Color Temperature

Beam Angle 50%
Field  Angle 10%

:80.0

:1123lmLumens Delivered

CRI
:69.7R9 Value

:2827cd
:1.00Power Factor

CBCP

3500K
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:1.00
:0.7397CRI (-C97)

80CRI (Blank)
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8’

12’

16’

20’

28’

44.2

19.6

 11.0

  7.1

3.6

4.6’

6.9’

9.1’

11.4’

16.0’

:50,000+hrs.  -L70

LRALD4321SWF062-B60-T40 - 1100lm - Wide - 4000K
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:56.4°
:96.3°

:4000K

System Power
Test Date

Color Temperature

Beam Angle 50%
Field  Angle 10%

:80.0

:1016lmLumens Delivered

CRI
:68.7R9 Value

:985cd
:1.00Power Factor

CBCP

CANDELA TABULATION FOOTCANDLE DISTANCE
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:1.00
:0.7397CRI (-C97)

80CRI (Blank)

“THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION”     VISIT US AT : WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

4” DROP GLASS LED TRIM
LRALD4321 - PHOTOMETRY

(1100 Lumen)



LRALD4321SWF160-B25-T40 - 1600lm- Narrow - 4000K 
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System Power
Test Date

Color Temperature

Beam Angle 50%
Field  Angle 10%

:80.0

:1148lmLumens Delivered

CRI
:69.7

:6742cd
:1.00Power Factor

CANDELA TABULATION FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION

R9 Value

CBCP

  67.4
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:50,000+hrs.  -L70

LRALD4321SWF160-T40 - 1600lm - Flood - 4000K
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:7/2017
:31.9°
:57.9°

:4000K

System Power
Test Date

Color Temperature

Beam Angle 50%
Field  Angle 10%

:80.0

:1605lmLumens Delivered

CRI
:69.3R9 Value

:4114cd
:1.00Power Factor

CBCP

CANDELA TABULATION FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
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:50,000+hrs.  -L70

LRALD4321SWF160-B60-T40 - 1600lm - Wide - 4000K
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:13.0W
:7/2017
:56.4°
:96.7°

:4000K

System Power
Test Date

Color Temperature

Beam Angle 50%
Field  Angle 10%

:80.0

:1452lmLumens Delivered

CRI
:68.7R9 Value

:1409cd
:1.00Power Factor

CBCP

CANDELA TABULATION FOOTCANDLE DISTANCE

  22.0
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  9.8
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3500K
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2700K

0.99
0.97
0.95

2500K
1700K

0.45
0.42

Multipliers

CRI
:1.00
:0.7397CRI (-C97)

80CRI (Blank)

3500K
3000K
2700K

0.99
0.97
0.95

2500K
1700K

0.45
0.42

Multipliers

CRI
:1.00
:0.7397CRI (-C97)

80CRI (Blank)

:50,000+hrs.  -L70

“THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION”     VISIT US AT : WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

4” DROP GLASS LED TRIM
LRALD4321 - PHOTOMETRY

(1600 Lumen)


